




























































































130 Gillespie Street - Post Office Box 1829 - Fayetteville, North Carolina 28302-1829 - (910) 678-7602 - Fax: (910) 678-7669 

                                                                                                                                                                              
 

    
    Members: 
    Gregory Parks, Chairman 
    Marva Lucas-Moore 
    Linda Amos 
    Robert Davis 
    Vickie Mullins 

 
 

 

 
       
         
          Alternates: 
          Gary Silverman 
          Kenneth Turner 
          Vacant 
          Vacant 
          Vacant 

CUMBERLAND COUNTY BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT 
130 Gillespie Street 

Fayetteville North Carolina 28301 
(910) 678-7602 

 

2023 
COUNTY BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT 

DEADLINE/MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

Application Deadline Meeting Date 

Thursday, December 8, 2022 Thursday, January 19, 2023 

Friday, January 13, 2023 Thursday, February 16, 2023 

Friday, February 10, 2023 Thursday, March 16, 2023 

Friday, March 17, 2023 Thursday, April 20, 2023 

Monday, April 17, 2023 Thursday, May 18, 2023 

Friday, May 12, 2023 Thursday, June 15, 2023 

Friday, June 16, 2023 Thursday, July 20, 2023 

Monday, July 17, 2023 Thursday, August 17, 2023 

Friday, August 18, 2023 Thursday, September 21, 2023 

Monday, September 18, 2023 Thursday, October 19, 2023 

Friday, October 13, 2023 Thursday, November 16, 2023 

Thursday, November 16, 2023 Thursday, December 21, 2023 

Monday, December 11, 2023 Thursday, January 18, 2024 
 

NOTE: Generally, deadlines are set 24 working days prior to the Board meeting date. 
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